PODIO SPORT ARGENTI TOUR AFTER WORK

Orario di partenza di Freitag 16 August 2024 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ 9B

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

15:40

15:50

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

BROLI
PAOLO

PORTELLO
MATTHIAS

GROSSI
ROCCO

NIEDERMAIR
NIKOLAUS

FABER
STEFAN

SIGILLO'
ALEXANDER

SANVITO
GIORGIO

POHLIN
ROBERT

KROELL
PAUL

LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF

GIOPPO
MARIO

PORTELLO
CRISTIAN

OBLETTER
PAOLO

OBERSTALLER
HANNES

LANER
WALTER

FRISCH
CHRISTIAN

ZANELLA
GIORGIO

OBERKOFLER
ARNOLD

12,1

0,2

14,1

7,2

22

11,7

5,6

10,7

10,4

7,9

22

155

4,3

5,8

29,6

13,2

SILGENER
ALEXANDER

HARPF
MAXIMILIAN

PERILLO
MAURIZIO

OBERJAKOBER
HUBERT

MARCHER
CHRISTINA

GROSSI
GIANCARLO

SANVITO
MASSIMO

PICCOLI
STEFANO

NIEDERMAIR
HERBERT

OBERLECHNER
KARL

NOTO
GABRIELE
TAVELLA
KLAUS

RIEPER
LIDIA

KOSTA
ANTON JOSEF

TARTAGLIA
ROBERTO

MUTSCHLECHNER
KLAUS

GRAEBER
MANUELA

SCHAEFER
PAUL

24,8

2,3

27,8

17,9

14,4

6,3

13,5

5,8

12,2

12,4

10,9

12,6

17,9

26,9

8,7

15,9

15,3

SCHOENHUBER
DAVID

HUBER
ALEXANDER

GROSSI
STEFANO

KRONBICHLER
FRANZ

SEEBER
EDUARD

SIGILLO'
MARCO ANTONIO

GUTTLER
ANNABELLA

KOFLER
WERNER

HARRASSER
EDUARD

MAIRUNTEREGGER
KARL

AICHNER
HANS

PESCARA
PIETRO

JANKOWSKA
MIRKA

SCHNEIDER
GEORG

HELLWEGER
JOHANNES

PIRCHER
LEOPOLD EUGEN
AYRTON

JUNG
DIETER

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

27,8

34

46,9

23,1

16,5

23,7

32,2

30,7

54

20,1

20,5

22,9

11,7

26,5

54

18,4

17,8

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

HUBER
ALEXANDER

WOHLFARTER
SuUSI

RAGNOLI
PRIMO

LEIMEGGER
KARIN

BOLLA
EUGENIO

MORELLO
GABRIELLA

ZUCCOLOTTO
STEFANIA

SCHATZER
HERMANN

GUTTLER
HOLGER

RITSCH
ISOLDE

FEICHTER
JOHANNES

HELLWEGER
HEIDRUN

FORER
CARMEN

20,7

29,9

24,5

28,8

54

36

39,6

8,7

24,8

29,2

27,4

13,6




